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
smallest things.  With the weather that 
the North Valley has had as of late, it 
will be very interesting to see what the 
coming months have to offer.  While 
the warm weather is nice for enjoying 
time outside, the benefits of having 
rain are also key and not to be ignored.  
We will just have to wait and see what 
happens.

Spotlight
by: Morgan Williams
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BIDWELL REALTY
®

James Guderian
BROKER/OWNER

Cell. 990-0573
jamesguderian@gmail.com

AFFORDABLE LIVING!!

FOR  A MARKET ANALYSIS OF YOUR HOME CALL JAMES!

cALL TODAY TO PReVIeW 
THIS MAGnIfIcenT VALue!  
Home is being Offered at Almost 
1/2 the Cost to Build!  4 Bd. 4 1/2 
Ba with 4125 Luxurious Sq. Ft on 
5 Acres.  VIEWS & PRIME LO-

CATION!  Minutes to town!  James, Agt. 530-990-0573.  
BRInG OffeR!  Asking $615,000.  

JACOLYN
REALTOR®

BRAD
REALTOR®

KRISTYN
REALTOR®

SHIRLEY
OWNER/BROKER

681 Oro Dam Blvd., Oroville • www.featherriverproperties.net
Broker Lic. #00513515

HUD Approved

3 bedroom 2 bath MH in 
Kelly Ridge. Attached car-
port, deck, and fenced yard. 
Dishwasher and refrigerator 
included. Rent $900/mo.

Commercial Building For Rent: 5th Ave. perfect for res-
taurant, 4000 sq ft ........................................... $2,000/mo.
Olive Hwy Commercial & Residential land, 6 acs .$130,000

Jackie Clay • 370-7324

Fixer! 3 bedroom 1 bath. Near schools! ................$37,000
Owner willing to Finance! Nice property in Berry Creek w/power, 
well, septic, propane tank. 2 lots totaling 1.93 acres ....... $75,000
Great Commercial building! 2200+ sqft. w/front offi ce/
retail area, more offi ce area & shop in the back. Fenced in 
lot for more storage! ..........................................$110,000
For Rent: 3 bedroom 2 bath, 2 car garage in Helen Wil-
cox school district. Fenced front yard. Dishwasher, refrige. 
Trash and sewer paid ..................................... $1,000/mo.
East Foothills 3 bed. 2.5 bath home on large lot. 2 car ga-
rage, shop, large georgeous deck. Nicely landscaped with 
many extras .......................................................$205,000

We have qualifi ed applicants now looking for 3 to 5 bedroom home. 
Give us a call if you have something suitable and /or need property management!

Sugar Pine Drive lot in Berry Creek for only ..........$9,900
Beautiful 2 bedroom 1.5 bath CABIN on 7 acres in Yankee 
Hill  Great well. Gorgeous views .........................$235,000
For Rent: 3 bedroom 2 bath Pine Oaks Rd. 2 car garage 
central H/AC. Fireplace, fenced back yard, large deck. 
Landscapeing and water paid ......................... $1,400/mo.
For Rent: 2 bed. 2 bath home on almost 2 acres. 2 car 
enclosed carport. View of Valley. Garbage paid ..$900/mo.
For Rent: 3 bed 1 bath close to Oroville High School. New-
er appliances. Range, dishwasher, microwave. Partially 
fenced ............................................................ $1,000/mo. 

533-2141PENDING

Feather River 
Properties

Brad White • 990-7718

Kristyn Marquez • 990-3060

Shirley Witcher • 533-2141

Monthly Showcase

Sunset Vista Realty 

 
Responsive • Effective • Caring 

Level Mountain  5.78 acre parcel at 2000’ elevation has a 
level area and clearing. Power pole on property. Potential 
panoramic canyon & mountain views.    $45,000 
Panoramic Views  Dramatic Lake Oroville and Sutter 
Buttes views from this wooded 3.55 acre parcel with level 
home site, septic, power at road.  REDUCED!  $55,000 
Wooded Foothills  9+ acre lot with possible views to the 
SW. Power is on road which crosses through parcel. Ter-
rain is varied, but mostly gently slope.    $54,000 

Mountain Escape  Beautiful mountain & valley views 
from this 2.5ac lot at about 2800’. Upper half of parcel is 
cleared; lower half remains densely forested.    $15,000 
Gently Sloping  10+ac Foothills parcel with panoramic 
Valley views. Treed and gated property at end of road 
with existing 2bdrm septic.   $65,000  Pending Sale 
Well & Power  14.73 gently sloping acres in private 
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
window coverings & new Garbage Disposal.  Also  
features Central A/C & Heater.  Nice enclosed patio 
area. Asking $22,500 OBO
• 1991 Fleetwood, 24 x 56(approx. 1344 sq.ft.) 
3B/2B, LR, K, & DR plus a laundry room with 
stackable W/D & lots of storage.  There is room for 
a freezer next to W/D.  Great open fl oor plan, 5 ceil-
ing fans, M/W over the stove & Security Front Door.  
CH & AC.  A must see!  Asking $22,750 OBO
• 1978 Sahara, 24 x 52(approx. 1248 sq.ft.) 2B/2B, 
LR, DR, K & Laundry Room.  CH & A/C.  Cook 
Top & Exhaust Fan are like new.  A/C has new fan 
& motor.  Lots of storage.  Some furniture is op-
tional. Asking $15,500 OBO.

CRV*Aluminum Cans*Cash Paid
Great Prices!!

Copper*Copper Wire*Brass*
*Aluminum*Stainless*Radiators*
*Batteries*Catalytic Converters*

*Lead*Aluminum Wheels*Transformers*
*Electric Motors*and Much, Much More!

Indoor Facility.
All Recycling Companies

Are Not The Same.
Come See the Difference.

4801 FEATHER RIVER BLVD. #18
OROVILLE, 530-533-7718

Office/Retail

OFFICE/STORE FRONT, 800 sq.ft., 1900 Oro  
Dam Blvd., newly remodeled shopping center,  
Call Bill 530-673-6700

Mobile Homes
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ARA PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT/REAL ESTATE

Tara Property Management has been established as a full service property 
management company since 1977. We presently manage in excess of 125 units in 
Oroville including Thermalito, Kelly Ridge, Palermo, Wyandotte and Berry Creek.
Our services include advertising, processing and handling of all tenant ap-

plications, rental/lease agreements, handling maintenance and repairs, major 
renovations and “cosmetic” maintenance under the approval of the owner 
when necessary, collecting rents and distribution of monthly funds.
We’d like the opportunity to meet with you and review your occupancy/

vacancy factors as well as your operation expenses. We fully believe we can 
show you how to reduce your headaches. There is no cost or obligation for our 
review of your units.

HOUSES FOR RENT

Broker Lic. # 01055754

Since 1977 459 Oro Dam Blvd. #A, Oroville • 534-9767
email: teraprop@sbcglobal.net

3860 Burlington, 3/2 .................................................................$1000/$1200
751 Thermalito, 2/1 ..................................................................... $850/$1050
2350 B ST., 2/1 ..............................................................................$700/$900
2280 Wilcox, 3/1 ..........................................................................$950/$1150
65 Hart Dr ................................................................................. $1250/$1450

APARTMENTS FOR RENT

HOUSES - COMING SOON

25 Omega Ln., 3/2 ...................................................................... $875/$1075
1901 Feather Ave.,4/2 ............................................................... $1350/$1550

1625 Robinson #D, 2/1 ................................................................. $588/$788
1775 Boynton #B, 1/1 ................................................................... $475/$675

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK.COM/THEDIGGERSHOPPER

Get deals, coupons
and local happenings

LOT FOR RENT,
$340/mo, includes water,
55+ community, NO RV’S, 530-693-4565
FSBO, RENT OR LEASE w/option to buy,
3/bd-1/ba, new carpet, Granite kitchen
counters, tile kitchen/bath floors, dual pane  
windows, new paint inside and out, 9”
insulation in attic, auto sprinklers in yard,
530-990-0977
ROOM FOR RENT, utilities & DISH included,
$375-$425/mo, plus $200/deposit.
Palermo 530-532-2790, 530-534-9928
1-2-3/BD, APARTMENTS DOWNTOWN Area,  
Sec. 8, NO PETS, Eric 530-774-6211
BUDGET FRIENDLY, 1-2-3 BEDROOMS
available in quiet family friendly park,
$575-$750/mo +/dep, spaces starting at
$325/mo, 3289 Hwy 70, CALL TODAY!,
530-533-5410
LESA’S FURNISHED ROOMS, utilities
included, cable TV, local phone, wireless  
internet, coin-laundry, $450-$500/month,
$125/dep. 530-533-1095

***COME CHECK OUT OUR
GREAT DEALS***

SEC.8 ACCEPTED!!!
on 1, 2, and 3 Bedroom Mobile Homes.

Affordable living, Remodeled Park, Feather  
River access and more. 703 Oro Dam Blvd.  

W. Space #201
GREAT OPPORTUNITY

530-533-8679
CHARMING-LOVE THIS HOME
3/bd-2/ba, garage, fully enclosed yard, front  
and back, fireplace, fully equipped. Must see to  
appreciate, Leslie or Tricia 530-693-0402,
530-532-0400, BRE#01178181
***AFFORDABLE LIVING WITH YOUR RV***

daily, weekly and monthly rates, cable
included, onsite laundryroom, large  

bathrooms, propane, store, dump station,
and private river access, call

530-533-8679 for details
MONTHLY SPECIALS

3/BD-2/BA, HOUSE, landscaping, pest control,  
Central H/A, W/S all included, $1200/mo,  
$1500/deposit, 48 Las Plumas Way,
916-645-8355, 530-370-3932
2/BD HOUSE IN downtown Oroville, with yard,  
no garage, $825/mo, +/deposit, pets
considered, 530-534-8613
POOL, LAUNDRY, PARKING, 1 & 2/BD
apartments, $650/$750, 530-532-1903, 
925-437-2019
OAKS SENIOR 55+. 2/BD home, family room, 
1248sqft. $775, 1/BD duplex $500, air, pool,  
gated, no Sec-8, no pets, 530-589-5000

Cash for TV*Monitors*$.07/lb.(with this ad)*
*Computers*Laptops*Towers* $.20/lb*
Now paying for E-waste
(some restrictions may apply). All
other consumer electronics we will
take as just a drop off with no
payment which include printers,
faxes, VHS players, etc.
4801 FEATHER RIVER BLVD.
OROVILLE, 530-533-7718
3/BD-1/BA, 2/BD-1/BA,
recently remodeled, cute apts. for rent, near
parks/schools, in town, 530-534-7368
2/BD-1/BA DUPLEX, OROVILLE, $674/mo,
+/deposit, 530-774-3846
1/BD APTS. IN DOWNTOWN Oroville, starting  
$425 & up, +/deposit. Convenient location.
NO PETS!! W/G paid, 530-534-8613

BECOME FRIENDS WITH THE
DIGGER ON FACEBOOK,

FACEBOOK.COM/ART.DIGGER

Be sure to like us on 
facebook

530 403-7361
deborah.potestio@gmail.com

Kelly Ridge Offi ce
5318 Old Olive Hwy

Oroville

Debbie Potestio
Lic. #01809838
Realtor

GOLD

• REDUCED 3bd2ba corner lot with large back-
yard. School, shopping and hospital nearby. Cute 
and Cozy! ....................................................... $169,000

LOTS AND LAND
• BERRY CREEK 5 ac. well, septic, park like setting. 
Building pads ready ....................................... $90,000
• Oroville, 5ac, well, septic, near golf, boating and 
freeway ............................................................ $65,000
• FEATHER FALLS, 4 ac on Craig Access not far to 
Enterprise boat launch .................................. $25,000

CHARMING & CLEAN!
Freshly painted, in-
side and out, 3 bed-
room 2 1/2 bath home 
situated on corner 
lot of cul de sac. Extra parking in-
cluding room for boat or RV. Walk 
through the beautiful front door 
and instantly feel right at home.  
Livingroom features tall ceilings and cozy woodstove 
surrounded by brick hearth. Spacious kitchen features 
large eating area w/ bay window and oak cabinets. In-
side laundry and half bath near garage entrance. Re-
lax and enjoy the partially covered deck with access 
from Livingroom and Master bdrm. Close to shopping 
and Lake Oroville. $199,000 Call today to view! 
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Interested In Joining Our TMR Team? 
Call Randy Chapman at 

(530) 370-5519

TABLE MOUNTAIN REALTY
WWW.TABLEMOUNTAINREALTY.COM

Table Mountain Realty
3400 Oro Dam Blvd E, Oroville • 530-534-5376

www.tablemountainrealty.com

RENTOROVILLLE.COM

• 1622 High St. Studio, No pets ..........................................................................  $450 mo $650 sec dep
• 2260 Wilcox 1 bed 1bath Upstairs Apt. No Pets Sec 8 Okay  ............................ $450 mo $750 sec dep
• 1715 High St. #6, 1 bed 1 bath apt. No Pets  ....................................................$500 mo $700 sec dep
• 2720 Oro Dam Blvd East 1 bed 1 bath Jr. Apts No Pets  ................................. $500 mo $750 sec dep
• 1465 Pine St. 2 bed 1 bath apt. NO Pets, Sec 8 okay  ......................................$500 mo $700 sec dep
• 2258 Wilcox #A 2 bed 1.5 bath downstairs apt. NO Pets, Sec 8 okay  .............. $575 mo $875 sec dep
• 1927 Idora 1 bed 1 bath Triplex, NO Pets, Sec 8 okay ......................................  $500 mo $600 sec dep
• 1512 Pomona 2 bed 1 bath upstairs apt. Small pet, sec 8 okay  ....................... $600 mo $750 sec dep
• 1512 Pomona 2 bed 1 bath downstairs, small pet, sec 8 okay ........................  $625 mo $750 sec dep
• 71-83 Mono 2 bed 1 bath, No Pets sec 8 okay .................................................  $625 mo $850 sec dep

TABLE MOUNTAIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
3400 Oro Dam Blvd., Oroville • RENTOROVILLE.COM • 534-4136

STUDIOS AND APARTMENTS DRE #00939077

HOMES

• 2492 Ft. Wayne, 2 bed 1 bath house. Pet okay  .................................................$700 mo $900 sec dep
• 2857 Foothill, 2 bed 1 bath house with Storage building 3/4 acre, Pets Okay  $850 mo $1000 sec dep
• 3 Sabine Road, 2 bed 1 bath house, Pets Okay  ............................................$1100 mo $1300 sec dep
• 5319 Mt Ratchel, Kelly Ridge, 2 bed 2 bath house, bonus room, NO Pets  ...$1100 mo $1300 sec dep
• 4460 Seacrest 3 bed 2 bath House, NO Pets  ............................................... $1000 mo $1300 sec dep
• 3031 9th St, BIGGS 3 bed 2 bath house with garage, large yard ...................$1100 mo $1300 sec dep
• 2991 Oro Bangor Hwy 3 bed 2 bath house with garage, Pets Okay ...........  $1125 mo $1200 sec dep
• 6427 Jack Hill Drive Kelly Ridge 3 bed 2 bath +bonus w/Garage, Pets Okay  ..$1300 mo $1550 sec dep
• 2222 Las Plumas , 4 bed 2 bath with garage, Pets Okay  .............................$1300 mo $1500 sec dep

Table Mountain Property Management
Studios, Apartments, Duplexes 1-3 bedrooms

From $400-$900 per month
Homes 1-5 bedroom from $750-$1400 per month

Commercial O�  ces from $300-$900 per month

Stop by to pick up a list
or see our Website at rentoroville.com

Management services available. DRE 00939077 530-534-4136

CA Lic. #01497837

370-6061
loveoroville@hotmail.com

Shelley 
Riggs

Wow! A must see property. This single wide 2003 
manufactured is set on fi ve acres with lush land-
scaping & the natural beauty of our foothill area. 
Got Water? This place does. Well & SFW&P irri-
gation water. Beautiful foothill views from the rear 
deck. Fenced & cross fenced, deer fencing, numer-
ous outbuildings & a large ag building for your animals, toys or projects. There 
is also a citrus orchard, various fruit trees, a large garden area, raised garden 
beds & a greenhouse.  $215,000. Call Today to View, Shelley 370-6061.

Large ranch style home located in Ther-
malito. This 4 bedroom, 3 bath home 
has a two outbuildings & a large shop. 
Updated light fi xtures, new fl ooring 
in kitchen & recently painted interior. 

Fenced back yard, patio & deck. Room for RV parking. $220,000.  
Call to View Today! Shelley @ 370-6061.

Susan 
Brown

CA Lic. #01775570

990-9695
spboro@comcast.net

Kimberly
Cook

CA Lic. #01415001

370-1957
kcookies@comcast.net

• 41 Butte Woods - 4/2.5 beautiful home with open fl oor plan this 
place is awesome asking ...................................................... $319,900
• 4101 Hildale - 2011 3/2 home with garage and barn on 3 acres Re-
duced ................................................................................ $199,900

Call or text Kim today! 530-370-1957 

Beautiful updated 3/2 home with carport 
and detached garage. Living room has cor-
ner fi replace newly installed carpet. Mas-
ter suite has slider to backyard and walk 
in closet. Kitchen has newly installed cabi-
nets and more. Dining area has tile fl oors. 
Inside laundry, large backyard, fenced front yard with nice sized 
covered porch. Asking $149,900 Call Kim Today! 530-370-1957

COPLEY ACRES 
- Just Finished and 

Move-In Ready!
Open plan living space 
with vaulted ceilings * 
Granite/stainless kitchen 
with custom cabinetry * 
Large master suite with 
huge walk-in closet * Generous-sized bedrooms * 2-Car 
attached garage with additional off-street parking * Land-
scaped front and back yards * Asking $299K.  Call or text 
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